Dates
November

December

January

February

March

April

10-11

8-9
15-16

12-13
18-20
26-27

2-3
9-10
16-17
23-24

2-3
9-10
23-24

3-4
6-7

17-19

TBD

Sharyland Rattler Tennis
Individual Tennis
2017-2018

Tournament Title
STTCA Varsity Tournament

McAllen Memorial (JV only)
PSJA JV - 9th

PSJA Varsity Tournament
Harlingen Varsity/ JV/9th
Edinburg North JV and 9th

Edinburg Varsity

Mission JV and 9th

Harlingen South Varsity Invitational
Edinburg North JV and 9th

McAllen Memorial JV/9th
Rowe Varsity
Whataburger Invitational Varsity

31-5A District Varsity Tennis Tournament
31-5A District Sub-Varsity Tennis Tournament
Regional Individual Tennis Tournament

State Tennis Tournament

Head Coach Boys - Mike Salinas

Head Coach Girls - Gerardo Martinez
Athletic Trainers - Jason Smith & Diana Clark
Athletic Co-ordinator - Ron Adame

Athletic Director - Richard Thompson

Principal - Lori Ann Garza

Superintendent - Dr. Robert O'Connor

Location
Harlingen

McAllen
Pharr

PSJA
Harlingen
Edinburg

Edinburg
Mission

McAllen

Edinburg

McAllen

McAllen
Corpus Christi

San Antonio

College Station
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