

Sharyland Rattler Tennis Individual Tennis 2017-2018



<u>Dates</u>		Tournament Title	Location
November	10-11	STTCA Varsity Tournament	Harlingen
December	8-9	McAllen Memorial (JV only)	McAllen
	15-16	PSJA JV - 9th	Pharr
January	12-13	PSJA Varsity Tournament	PSJA
	18-20	Harlingen Varsity/ JV/9th	Harlingen
	26-27	Edinburg North JV and 9th	Edinburg
February	2-3	Edinburg Varsity	Edinburg
	9-10	Mission JV and 9th	Mission
	16-17	Harlingen South Varsity Invitational	McAllen
	23-24	Edinburg North JV and 9th	Edinburg
March	2-3	McAllen Memorial JV/9th	McAllen
	9-10	Rowe Varsity	McAllen
	23-24	Whataburger Invitational Varsity	Corpus Christi
April	3-4	31-5A District Varsity Tennis Tournament	
	6-7	31-5A District Sub-Varsity Tennis Tournament	
	17-19	Regional Individual Tennis Tournament	San Antonio
May	TBD	State Tennis Tournament	College Station

Head Coach Boys - Mike Salinas

Head Coach Girls - Gerardo Martinez

Athletic Trainers - Jason Smith & Diana Clark

Athletic Co-ordinator - Ron Adame

Athletic Director - Richard Thompson

Principal - Lori Ann Garza

Superintendent - Dr. Robert O'Connor